SF0177

Promoting obscenity-educational exception
repeal .

Sponsored By:

Senator(s) Steinmetz and Biteman and
Representative(s) Andrew and Neiman

AN ACT relating to crimes and offenses; repealing an educational and library

exception to
date.

1/24/2023
172472023
1/24/2023
2/6/2023
2/7/2023

the offense of promoting obscenity; and providing for an effective

Bill Number Assigned

S Received for Introduction

S Introduced and Referred to S04 - Education

S No report prior to CoW Cutoff

S:Died in Committee Returned Bill Pursuant to SR 5-4




